Product Data Sheet
ZP755B-2P
ZP7 Series Addressable Detector Base Sounder - POLAR WHITE
General
The ZP755B-2P POLAR WHITE base sounder combines a
detector base and audible sounder in a single stylish moulding.
The unit provides an elegant solution for areas where the
installation of a separate detector and sounder would prove

Colour  Polar White
EMC  CPR certified
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ZP755B-2P ZP7 Series Addressable Detector Base Sounder - POLAR WHITE
SPB-2P Pluggable Base for ZP7 Series Notification Devices - POLAR
WHITE
ZP755-COV-P Polar White Cap for ZP755B Series Notification Devices
ZP755-COV-R Red Cap for ZP755B Series Notification Devices
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ZP755B-2P-2017-09-28 05:59:28 Released :07-AUG-17